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Board Members

2025 - 2026

Ross Terradas

Allison Violette

Ellen Herrick

Dirk Cummings

Bill Hilton

Mark Schwartz

Jimmy Carter

Harry Grymes

Nancy Trahan

414-902-0691 rsterradas@agmail.com

910-978-2114 aviolette23@gmail.com

732-233-9705 ellen.herrick@gmail.com

828-808-0892 dirk.r.cummings@amail.com

815-274-1243 bhilton.naperville@gmail.com

516-317-3094 molson986@amail.com

404-202-3344 carter8312@bellsouth.net

harymes@cummingscove.com 233-1502

ntrahan@cummingscove.com 233-1510




